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Direction
Pc290-Nueva Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco de Asís — 
Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

93 stops

Open route schedule

Pc290-Nueva Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco de Asís

Pc292-Parada / Mayflower - Dunalastair

Pc240-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Pamplona

Pc241-Parada / Universidad del Pacífico

Pc242-Parada / Homecenter Las Condes

Pc1135-Parada 2 / Nudo Estoril

Pc245-Avenida Tabancura / esq. Las Hualtatas

Pc246-Avenida Vitacura / esq. El Manantial

Pc247-Avenida Vitacura / esq. La Aurora

Pc248-Avenida Vitacura / esq. La Llavería

Pc249-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Virgo

Pc250-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Av. P. Hurtado-Norte

Pc251-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Lo Gallo

Pc252-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Partenon

Pc253-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Carmen Fariña

Pc254-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Miguel Comas

Pc1082-Parada 2 / Los Cobres de Vitacura

Pc256-Parada / Rotonda Irene Frei

Pc257-Parada 2 / Clínica Alemana

Pc258-Parada / Est. Manquehue

Pc259-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Luis Carrera

Route schedule
Pc290-Nueva Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco de Asís — 
Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc290-Nueva Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco 
de Asís

Stops: 93

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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Pc260-Parada / Alianza Francesa

Pc1116-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Luis Pasteur

Pc261-Avenida Vitacura / esq. B. De Las Casas

Pc262-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pc263-Parada / Plaza Lo Castillo

Pc264-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Alonso de Córdova

Pc265-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Francisco de Aguirre

Pc266-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Nueva Costanera

Pc267-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Av. Pdte. Riesco

Pc268-Parada / La Portada de Vitacura

Pc269-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Encomenderos

Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Pc188-Parada 6 / (M) Los Leones

Pc189-Parada 8 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc191-Parada 2 / Biblioteca de Providencia

Pc192-Parada 2 / (M) Manuel Montt

Pc193-Parada 2 / Torres de Tajamar

Pc194-Parada 2 / (M) Salvador

Pc195-Parada 2 / Parque Balmaceda

Pc196-Parada 2 / Museo de Los Tajamares

Pa343-Parada 10 / Plaza Italia

Pa41-Parada 6 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa344-Parada 12 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa345-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa184-Parada 4 / (M) La Moneda

Pa346-Parada 10 / (M) La Moneda

Pa347-Parada 1 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa348-Parada 6 / (M) República



Pa349-Parada 4 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pi403-Parada 8 / (M) Estación Central

Pi404-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi405-Parada 2 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi471-Parada 4 / Concón

Pi406-Parada 4 / (M) Ecuador

Pj112-Parada 7 / (M) Las Rejas

Pi407-Parada 1 / Paradero 4 Pajaritos

Pi408-Parada / Paradero 5 Pajaritos

Pi409-Parada / Paradero 5 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi410-Parada / Paradero 6 Pajaritos

Pi411-Parada 1 / Paradero 7 Pajaritos

Pi412-Parada 1 / Paradero 7 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi413-Parada 1 / Paradero 8 Pajaritos

Pi414-Parada 1 / (M) Las Parcelas

Pi415-Parada 1 / Paradero 10 Pajaritos

Pi416-Parada / (M) Monte Tabor

Pi417-Parada / Colegio Santa María de Maipú

Pi418-Parada 1 / Paradero 12 Pajaritos

Pi253-Parada 3 / (M) Del Sol

Pi217-Parada 1 / Paradero 14 Pajaritos

Pi218-Parada 1 / (M) Santiago Bueras

Pi219-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Centenario

Pi220-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Avenida Chile

Pi221-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Maipú

Pi419-Parada 10 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Pi1337-Parada 3 / Ricardo Ayala - Pajaritos

Pi1333-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi472-Avenida Portales / esq. Manuel Rodríguez



Pi473-Avenida Portales / esq. El Carmen

Pi474-Avenida Portales / esq. Los Pastores

Pi475-Avenida Portales / esq. Coliseo-Poniente

Pi476-Avenida Portales / esq. Del Rey

Pi477-Avenida Portales / esq. Avenida El Olimpo

Pi478-Avenida Portales / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi479-Avenida Portales / esq. Tutuquén

Pi480-Avenida Portales / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi191-Avenida Portales / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi192-Parada 2 / Liceo Nacional Maipú

Pi481-Avenida Portales / esq. La Galaxia

Pi370-La Galaxia / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi482-Avenida Sur / esq. Av. El Conquistador

Pi436-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias



Direction
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pc290-Nueva 
Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco de Asís

95 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Pi1668-Avenida Portales / esq. Fray Andrés

Pi369-Avenida Portales / esq. La Galaxia

Pi459-Parada 1 / Liceo Nacional Maipú

Pi460-Avenida Portales / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi461-Avenida Portales / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi462-Avenida Portales / esq. Siglo Xx

Pi463-Avenida Portales / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi464-Avenida Portales / esq. Avenida El Olimpo

Pi465-Avenida Portales / esq. Del Rey

Pi466-Avenida Portales / esq. Padre Hurtado

Pi467-Avenida Portales / esq. San Lorenzo

Pi1256-Avenida Portales / esq. El Carmen

Pi468-Avenida Portales / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Pi469-Avenida Portales / esq. Av. Los Pajaritos

Pi1352-Parada 2 / Ricardo Ayala - Pajaritos

Pi386-Parada 1 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Pi231-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Luis Gandarillas

Pi232-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Av. Pérez Llona

Pi233-Avenida Los Pajaritos / esq. Alhué

Pi234-Parada 2 / (M) Santiago Bueras

Pi235-Parada 2 / Paradero 14 Pajaritos

Pi236-Parada 2 / (M) Del Sol

Pi387-Parada 2 / Paradero 12 Pajaritos

Route schedule
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pc290-Nueva 
Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco de Asís

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Pi388-Parada / Colegio Santa María de Maipú

Pi389-Parada / (M) Monte Tabor

Pi390-Parada 2 / Paradero 10 Pajaritos

Pi391-Parada 2 / (M) Las Parcelas

Pi392-Parada 2 / Paradero 8 Pajaritos

Pi393-Parada 2 / Paradero 7 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi394-Parada 2 / Paradero 7 Pajaritos

Pi395-Parada / Paradero 6 Pajaritos

Pi396-Parada / Paradero 5 1/2 Pajaritos

Pi397-Parada / Paradero 5 Pajaritos

Pi398-Parada 2 / Paradero 4 Pajaritos

Pi1632-Alameda / esq. Pasaje El Lingue

Pi400-Parada 3 / (M) Las Rejas

Pi457-Parada 3 / (M) Ecuador

Pi339-Parada 3 / Concón

Pi401-Parada 4 / (M) San Alberto Hurtado

Pi439-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad de Santiago

Pi440-Parada 3 / San Borja

Pi1813-Parada 7 / (M) Estación Central

Pa657-Parada 5 / (M) Unión Latinoamericana

Pa369-Parada 5 / (M) República

Pa370-Parada 9 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa338-Parada 6 / (M) La Moneda

Pa350-Parada 7 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa371-Parada 5 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa341-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa372-Parada 8 / Plaza Italia

Pc1147-Parada 2 / Plaza Italia

Pc200-Parada 3 / Parque Balmaceda



Pc201-Parada 3 / (M) Salvador

Pc202-Parada 3 / Torres de Tajamar

PC1-Parada 3 / (M) Manuel Montt

PC2-Parada 7 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc370-Parada 1 / (M) Pedro de Valdivia

Pc204-Parada 1 / Guardia Vieja

Pc205-Parada 1 / (M) Los Leones

Pc206-Parada 7 / (M) Los Leones

Pc207-Parada 2 / (M) Tobalaba

Pc208-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Zurich

Pc209-Parada / La Portada de Vitacura

Pc210-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Av. Andrés Bello

Pc211-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Paul Claudel

Pc212-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Navidad

Pc213-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Alonso de Córdova

Pc214-Parada / Plaza Lo Castillo

Pc215-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pc216-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Arturo Ureta

Pc217-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Pedro Canisio

Pc218-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Luis Carrera

Pc219-Parada / Est. Manquehue

Pc220-Parada 4 / Clínica Alemana

Pc221-Parada / Rotonda Irene Frei

Pc222-Parada 1 / Los Cobres de Vitacura

Pc223-Avenida Vitacura / esq. G. de Alderete

Pc224-Avenida Vitacura / esq. García de Torres

Pc225-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Detroit

Pc226-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Indiana



Pc227-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Av. Las Tranqueras

Pc228-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Padre Deveuster

Pc229-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Lo Matta

Pc230-Avenida Vitacura / esq. La Llavería

Pc231-Avenida Vitacura / esq. La Aurora

Pc232-Avenida Vitacura / esq. Valle Central

Pc233-Avenida Tabancura / esq. Las Hualtatas

Pc234-Avenida Tabancura / esq. Pdte. Kennedy

Pc236-Parada 1 / Nudo Estoril

Pc237-Avenida Las Condes / esq. Lo Fontecilla

Pc239-Parada / Universidad del Pacífico

Pc288-Avenida Las Condes / esq. San Damian

Pc289-Parada / Mayflower - Dunalastair

Pc290-Nueva Las Condes / esq. Sn. Francisco de Asís

405 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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